
High Gun Report for #1 - 100 Singles (Sun, May 19, 2024)
Registered ATA Southwest Zone Qualifi er

35 .Shooters 100 Targets Average Score 89

State Squad ATA NAME CAT AA A B C D
CO 5.2 1626416  ZABADNE AJ J VT 99 A
CO 3.2 1773130  PHIPPS CLINTON S 99 A
CO 1.4 2307848  MARTINEZ DAWSON T 98 B
NM 1.2 8203068  PIANCINO DAVID W 97 A
CO 4.5 1623059  SHAKES DAVID L VT 96 B
CO 5.1 1772142  RENCK BRETT W 96 AA
CO 8.1 2216335  STEED TRACE K JR 95 B
NM 2.4 0214175  ESPINOZA CHRIS R 95 D
CO 7.5 0914655  STEINAUER J J VT 94 B
CO 6.5 1416433  ARRIGO COLTON W 94 AA
CO 4.2 9305758  EICHLER STEVEN T 94 A
CO 3.5 1512558  MATTICK TRENT J 94 A
CO 3.1 9605071  PHILLIPS ERIK 93 A
CO 4.4 2209994  BUNZ STEVE W 93 B
CO 4.3 0611563  EICHLER LYNDA M LD 92 C
CO 8.5 2215443  MUNCHOFF TY JR 91 D
CO 7.3 9200717  TREAT DANIEL R 91 A
CO 6.2 0313043  MILLER BEN L 91 B
WY 6.3 7911084  HERMAN RICHARD A VT 90 B
CO 6.1 1417400  LESTRANGE MICHAEL VT 90 C
CO 2.2 1315453  GREENLEE GLEN K 89 C
CO 5.3 2073351  ZUAITER TAYSEER 89 D
CO 7.4 2073733  KERCHAL R J 88 B
CO 1.1 2211772  CARTER DENTON JR 87 D
CO 8.2 0763516  NEWTON GREGORY N VT 87 B
CO 2.3 9912617  GREENLEE LYNN F VT 87 C
NM 1.3 2213254  PIANCINO CHRISTEANA JR 85 D
CO 5.4 1610102  TANIWAKI NOBU VT 85 C
CO 3.4 9802682  STEINES JEREMIAH J 84 D
CO 6.4 1013309  HERMAN NIKKI LD 83 B
CO 7.1 9302510  LINDLEY CARLA J LD 81 D
CO 7.2 8605505  LUNDAHL JAY 80 D
CO 5.5 0613782  WILSON JAMES F VT 73 B
CO 3.3 2207661  HARRIS TRISTAN M 71 B
CO 2.5 2307850  PHILLIPS VENUS M LD 65 D

* = Targets only | ! = Disqualified
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High Gun Report for #2 - 100 Handicap (Sun, May 19, 2024)
Registered ATA Southwest Zone Qualifi er

35 .Shooters 100 Targets Average Score 84

State Squad ATA NAME CAT 19-
21.5

22-
24.5

25-
27

CO 8.2 2215443  MUNCHOFF TY JR 96 19
CO 6.3 2211772  CARTER DENTON JR 94 19
CO 5.5 1416433  ARRIGO COLTON W 94 25
CO 4.3 2209994  BUNZ STEVE W 93 20
CO 6.4 2216335  STEED TRACE K JR 92 19
CO 2.1 1626416  ZABADNE AJ J VT 92 22
CO 4.4 1623059  SHAKES DAVID L VT 91 20
CO 1.1 1315453  GREENLEE GLEN K 91 19
CO 3.1 1772142  RENCK BRETT W 91 27
CO 7.1 2307848  MARTINEZ DAWSON T 90 24
CO 3.2 9305758  EICHLER STEVEN T 90 26
CO 8.3 0763516  NEWTON GREGORY N VT 89 21
CO 6.2 0313043  MILLER BEN L 89 20
CO 3.3 9200717  TREAT DANIEL R 89 27
CO 4.2 0611563  EICHLER LYNDA M LD 88 19
CO 6.1 1417400  LESTRANGE MICHAEL VT 88 21
NM 1.4 0214175  ESPINOZA CHRIS R 88 19
CO 2.2 1610102  TANIWAKI NOBU VT 86 23
CO 2.4 2207661  HARRIS TRISTAN M 85 23.5
CO 4.5 9802682  STEINES JEREMIAH J 85 19
CO 4.1 2073351  ZUAITER TAYSEER 85 19
CO 8.4 2073733  KERCHAL R J 85 20
CO 5.1 9605071  PHILLIPS ERIK 85 25
CO 5.2 1773130  PHIPPS CLINTON S 83 26
NM 7.2 8203068  PIANCINO DAVID W 82 24.5
CO 6.5 0613782  WILSON JAMES F VT 81 19
CO 5.3 1512558  MATTICK TRENT J 81 25
CO 5.4 1013309  HERMAN NIKKI LD 79 26
CO 7.4 0914655  STEINAUER J J VT 79 23.5
CO 8.1 8605505  LUNDAHL JAY 77 21
CO 2.5 9912617  GREENLEE LYNN F VT 75 22
CO 8.5 9302510  LINDLEY CARLA J LD 72 21
WY 7.3 7911084  HERMAN RICHARD A VT 71 23
NM 1.5 2213254  PIANCINO CHRISTEANA JR 61 19
CO 1.3 2307850  PHILLIPS VENUS M LD 55 19

* = Targets only | ! = Disqualified
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High Gun Report for #3 - 50 Pair Doubles (Sun, May 19, 2024)
Registered ATA Southwest Zone Qualifi er

26 .Shooters 100 Targets Average Score 81

State Squad ATA NAME CAT AA A B C D
CO 4.3 1416433  ARRIGO COLTON W 98 AA
CO 1.2 1626416  ZABADNE AJ J VT 95 C
CO 2.5 9200717  TREAT DANIEL R 93 B
CO 6.1 2307848  MARTINEZ DAWSON T 93 C
CO 4.2 9305758  EICHLER STEVEN T 92 B
CO 5.1 9605071  PHILLIPS ERIK 92 B
CO 5.2 1773130  PHIPPS CLINTON S 92 B
CO 4.5 1013309  HERMAN NIKKI LD 91 B
CO 5.4 9802682  STEINES JEREMIAH J 89 B
CO 2.1 1772142  RENCK BRETT W 88 A
NM 3.1 8203068  PIANCINO DAVID W 86 B
CO 2.2 1315453  GREENLEE GLEN K 85 D
CO 4.4 0313043  MILLER BEN L 84 B
CO 3.4 2209994  BUNZ STEVE W 83 D
CO 5.5 1512558  MATTICK TRENT J 82 C
CO 6.2 2216335  STEED TRACE K JR 81 C
CO 1.5 2211772  CARTER DENTON JR 80 D
CO 6.5 2215443  MUNCHOFF TY JR 77 D
CO 3.3 2073733  KERCHAL R J 77 C
NM 2.4 0214175  ESPINOZA CHRIS R 77 D
CO 3.2 8605505  LUNDAHL JAY 75 D
CO 6.3 0613782  WILSON JAMES F VT 74 D
CO 1.4 1610102  TANIWAKI NOBU VT 72 C
NM 3.5 2213254  PIANCINO CHRISTEANA JR 63 D
CO 5.3 2207661  HARRIS TRISTAN M 46 B
CO 2.3 2307850  PHILLIPS VENUS M LD 42 D

* = Targets only | ! = Disqualified
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